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07/11/2025 09:06:38   CM CONSTRUTORA E PRESTADORA DE 
SERVIÇOS LTDA ME

VÁLIDO 2,000,000.00

07/11/2025 09:06:38   MS PROJETOS E ASSESSORIA

VÁLIDO 2,122,557.70

07/11/2025 09:06:38   F LIMA DE CARVALHO CONSTRUCOES LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,870,000.00

07/11/2025 09:06:38   ATILA & MENEZES ENGENHARIA E 
CONSTRUTORA LTDA

VÁLIDO 2,100,000.00

07/11/2025 09:06:38   AF COMERCIO, LOCAÇÕES E SERVIÇOS LTDA 
– ME

VÁLIDO 2,100,000.00

07/11/2025 09:06:38   POLYEFE CONSTRUCOES, LIMPEZA E 
CONSERVACAO LTDA

VÁLIDO 2,122,557.70

07/11/2025 09:06:38   PROMOV EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA

VÁLIDO 2,122,557.70

07/11/2025 09:06:38   VANESSA M LIMA

VÁLIDO 2,122,557.70

07/11/2025 09:06:38   Z.C.MATINS COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS E 
TRANSPORTES LTDA

VÁLIDO 2,122,557.70

07/11/2025 09:06:38   WS CONSTRUTORA LTDA

VÁLIDO 2,105,523.99

07/11/2025 09:06:38   JAVA CONSTRUTORA LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,800,000.00

07/11/2025 09:06:38   VEGAS CONSTRUÇÃO CIVIL E LOCAÇÕES 
LTDA

VÁLIDO 2,122,557.70

07/11/2025 09:06:38   RZ CONSTRUCOES E ENGENHARIA LTDA

VÁLIDO 2,122,557.70

07/11/2025 09:06:38   IDB SOLUCOES E SERVICOS LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,910,301.93

07/11/2025 09:06:38   CONSTRUTORA TAMBAU LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,859,000.00

07/11/2025 09:06:38   NOTORIA CONSTRUÇOES LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,973,978.66

07/11/2025 09:06:38   CONSTRUTORA PILARTEX EIRELI EPP

VÁLIDO 2,122,557.00

LOTE 1 - CONSTRUÇÃO DE UNIDADE BÁSICA DE SAÚDE 
(UBS)

07/11/2025 09:06:38   CABRAL CONSTRUCOES E LOCACOES EIRELI

VÁLIDO 1,900,000.00

07/11/2025 09:06:38   BUSINESS CONSTRUTORA LTDA

VÁLIDO 2,122,557.70

07/11/2025 09:06:38   TENORIO E SOUZA CONSTRUÇÕES

VÁLIDO 2,122,557.00

07/11/2025 09:06:38   MORAES ENGENHARIA E CONSTRUTEC LTDA

VÁLIDO 2,122,557.70

07/11/2025 09:06:38   ELISSON M. DE L. DA SILVA CONSTRUTORA 
LTDA

VÁLIDO 2,122,557.70

07/11/2025 09:06:38   AMARO E ARAUJO SERVICOS DE 
ENGENHARIA LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,700,000.00

07/11/2025 09:06:38   PH EMPREENDIMENTOS EIRELI

VÁLIDO 2,016,429.82

07/11/2025 09:06:38   MF EMPREENDIMENTOS E SERVICOS LTDA

VÁLIDO 2,122,557.70

07/11/2025 09:06:38   CONSTRUTORA REGIO EIRELI -ME

VÁLIDO 2,122,557.70

07/11/2025 09:06:38   REAL ENERGY LTDA

VÁLIDO 2,122,557.70

07/11/2025 09:06:38   NORDESTE CONSTRUTORA E LOCADORA 
LTDA.

VÁLIDO 2,122,557.70

07/11/2025 09:06:38   MDS SERVIÇOS E TRANSPORTES LTDA

VÁLIDO 2,122,557.70

07/11/2025 09:06:38   TUDO AQUI EM CONSTRUCAO LTDA

VÁLIDO 2,122,557.70

07/11/2025 09:06:38   K. FAGNER DA SILVA CONSTRUTORA LTDA - 
ME

VÁLIDO 1,611,988.71

07/11/2025 09:06:38   A J S CONSTRUTORA SERVICOS E LOCACOES 
LTDA

VÁLIDO 2,100,500.00

07/11/2025 09:07:14   VEGAS CONSTRUÇÃO CIVIL E LOCAÇÕES 
LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,591,918.28

07/11/2025 09:07:19   ELISSON M. DE L. DA SILVA CONSTRUTORA 
LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,899,000.00

07/11/2025 09:07:29   CONSTRUTORA PILARTEX EIRELI EPP

VÁLIDO 1,999,900.00

07/11/2025 09:07:41   ATILA & MENEZES ENGENHARIA E 
CONSTRUTORA LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,590,000.00

07/11/2025 09:07:47   CABRAL CONSTRUCOES E LOCACOES EIRELI

VÁLIDO 1,591,000.00

07/11/2025 09:07:55   PROMOV EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,699,000.00
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07/11/2025 09:08:01   TUDO AQUI EM CONSTRUCAO LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,804,174.04

07/11/2025 09:08:17   POLYEFE CONSTRUCOES, LIMPEZA E 
CONSERVACAO LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,867,000.00

07/11/2025 09:08:35   CONSTRUTORA TAMBAU LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,689,990.00

07/11/2025 09:08:48   RZ CONSTRUCOES E ENGENHARIA LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,910,201.00

07/11/2025 09:08:48   NORDESTE CONSTRUTORA E LOCADORA 
LTDA.

VÁLIDO 2,016,329.82

07/11/2025 09:09:02   CONSTRUTORA REGIO EIRELI -ME

VÁLIDO 1,999,800.00

07/11/2025 09:09:14   PROMOV EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,610,000.00

07/11/2025 09:09:23   CM CONSTRUTORA E PRESTADORA DE 
SERVIÇOS LTDA ME

VÁLIDO 1,591,500.00

07/11/2025 09:09:44   WS CONSTRUTORA LTDA

VÁLIDO 2,015,899.90

07/11/2025 09:09:48   MDS SERVIÇOS E TRANSPORTES LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,591,400.00

07/11/2025 09:10:06   CONSTRUTORA REGIO EIRELI -ME

VÁLIDO 1,803,174.04

07/11/2025 09:10:12   MORAES ENGENHARIA E CONSTRUTEC LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,858,000.00

07/11/2025 09:10:43   CONSTRUTORA PILARTEX EIRELI EPP

VÁLIDO 1,804,074.04

07/11/2025 09:11:16   TUDO AQUI EM CONSTRUCAO LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,592,130.53

07/11/2025 09:11:17   REAL ENERGY LTDA

VÁLIDO 2,121,557.00

07/11/2025 09:11:27   PH EMPREENDIMENTOS EIRELI

VÁLIDO 1,591,300.00

07/11/2025 09:11:44   VANESSA M LIMA

VÁLIDO 1,698,046.00

07/11/2025 09:13:04   WS CONSTRUTORA LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,973,200.00

07/11/2025 09:14:06   MDS SERVIÇOS E TRANSPORTES LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,591,200.00

07/11/2025 09:14:11   F LIMA DE CARVALHO CONSTRUCOES LTDA

VÁLIDO 1,680,000.00

07/11/2025 09:14:15   CONSTRUTORA TAMBAU LTDA

CANCELADO 15,018.27
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